
I.D.:	92303822

CABLU	FIBRA	OPTICA	LC-LC	OM3	şi	Cablu	UTP

Data
publicarii

25.01.24 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

29.01.24	08:00 Pretul	estimativ: 490,00	RON	-	490,00	RON

Descriere: Curtea	de	Apel	Galaţi	realizeaza	un	studiu	de	piata	in	vederea	achiziţionării:	a)2	buc	CABLU
FIBRA	OPTICA	LC-LC	OM3	DUPLEX	MULTIMODE	50M,	LINDY	L46402	sau	ECHIVALENT;	b)	15
buc	Cablu	UTP	Well,	cat6,	patch	cord,	1m	sau	ECHIVALENT


